SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Amedee on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 171 by Senator Morrish

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 22, following "to" change "Section" to "R.S. 22:458.1."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, delete line 23 in its entirety
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 3, line 20, following "<u>R.S. 22:458.1</u>" and before ", this" delete "<u>of this Subpart</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 22, following "<u>the</u>" and before "," change "<u>Department</u>" to "<u>department</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 25, following "fidelity bond" and before "with" change "which bond shall
 comply" to "<u>that complies</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, line 16, following "1974" and before "." change "(29 U.S.C. §1001 et seq.)" to
 "29 U.S.C. §1001, et seq"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- 16 On page 8, line 19, following "<u>that</u>" and before "<u>vendors</u>" change "<u>said</u>" to "<u>such</u>"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 18 On page 8, line 25, following "." and before "books" change "Any or all" to "All"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 20 On page 9, line 5, following "certified" and before "original" insert "copy of the"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 22 On page 9, line 11, following "<u>examination</u>" and before "<u>until</u>" delete "<u>and</u>"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 10, line 11, following "<u>26</u>" change "<u>United States Code Section 501</u>" to "<u>U.S.C.</u>
 <u>§501</u>"